

White Toblerone

Ingredients:

Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, honey (3.0%), milk fat, almonds (1.6%), emulsifier (soya lecithin), egg white, flavour. Cocoa: 28% at least in the milk chocolate.

Allergy Advice:

Contains eggs and egg products, milk and milk products (including lactose), soy and soy products, nuts and nut products

Typical Values	100g	32,7g	* % / 32,7g
Energy	2244kJ /	734kJ /	9%
-	537kcal	176kcal	
Fat	29,0g	9,6g	14%
of which saturates	18,0g	5,8g	29%
Carbohydrate	62,0g	20,0g	8%
of which sugars	62,0g	20,0g	22%
Fibre	0,2g	0,1g	-
Protein	6,1g	2,0g	4%
Salt	0,23g	0,07g	1%
* Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)	-	-	